VG1

Gleitplatte mit 1 Gleitflache nach VDI 3357, selbstschmierend

SANKYO
OILLESS

S| 3x45°
- iR

Produktbeschreibung:

Gleitplatte mit 1 Gleitflache nach VDI 3357,

selbstschmierend

Variantentabelle:

Artikeleigenschaften:

Zul. Gleitgeschwindigkeit v

Basismaterial

Selbstschmierend
Schmierstoff

Zul. Flachenpressung P
Zul. P*v-Wert
Temperatureinsatzbereich

Reibungskoeffizient

30 m/min

Sondermessing (SO#50SP2)

Ja

Graphit
100 N/mm?2

200 N/mm?2 x m/min

-50°C / +200°C (max. 300°C)

0,07

Artikelbezeichnung - M (150 4762)

2299020
2299021
2299022
2299025
2299026
2299027

VG1 60-125-30
VG1 60-160-30
VG1 60-200-30
VG1 60-125-40
VG1 60-160-40
VG1 60-200-40

60
60
60
60
60

125
160
200
125
160
200

30
30
40
40
40

25
25
25
25
25

2xM12
2xM12
3xM12
2xM12
2xM12
3xM12



